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6

碧南STC
春日井けやきク
ラブ

19

大井

出濱 長崎 一宮らん
クラブ

一宮らんクラブ

一宮ティアラ　ク
ラブ

23

16服部

17

18

今村 大嶋

田口 すみれクラブ　

松永 菅沼 豊田クラブ

　

鵜飼 祖父江クラブ
稲沢エコ-ズ

20浅井

大黒
森林クラブ
春日井けやきク
ラブ

（　G　ブロック　）

（　B　ブロック　） （　F　ブロック 70歳以上　）

倉見田中 大村 祖父江クラブ

後藤
(終)

尾張 すみれクラブ
岡崎レディ-ス

（　C　ブロック　）

2
0

30
2

雑賀

黒澤

渡辺

松枝

富山

一宮さつきクラブ

すみれクラブ
後藤
(三)

後藤
(康)

0

1

0

3

増田・神野

 

(+2)

（　A　ブロック　） （　E　ブロック 70歳以上　） 

0

0 0

3

大井

すみれクラブ

原田
宮崎

一宮ティアラク
ラブ　　　　らん
クラブ　　　　一
宮クロ-バ-クラブ

松本

服部

村上

チ-ムTAKA

祖父江クラブ

半田STA

片山

蔭山

徳安

7

5

八木

増田 神野 岡崎バ-ド
すみれクラブ土岐 岡田

上ノ山クラブ
春日井けやきク
ラブ

1

8

2

4

すみれクラブ
やまとなでしこ

21

1

第４４回　ミズノ杯・東海選抜レディ-スソフトテニス大会

13

14

3 15

令和２年１月１２日（日）

1

0

0

森林クラブ

佐々木津島クラブ

増 田 ・ 神 野
岡崎バード
すみれクラブ

片 山 ・ 松 本

チ-ムTAKA

服 部 ・ 黒 沢

すみれクラブ

後 藤(三)・後 藤(康)
一宮さつきクラブ
すみれクラブ

　

野田 小里
津島クラブ
岐阜グリ-ン
クラブ

春日井けやきク
ラブ 22

永田 栗田

（　D　ブロック 70歳以上　） （　H　ブロック　）

伊藤 横野
豊田Team
YUKARI　　　す
みれクラブ

24

近藤

0

優　　　　　勝 準　優　勝 第　３　位 第　３　位

12

10

11

城所

0
3

1

0
0

0

1

丹羽

1

2

金本
津島クラブ
名古屋OG　グ
リ-ンクラブ

9


